
 

Northern Technical University 

Technical College of Engineering / Mosul 

Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology 

Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

Third Level/Division A 

       Time 

Date       
  2:30 -

3:00 

  3:00 -

3:30    

  3:30 -

4:00     

4:00 - 

4:30 

  4:30 -

5:00    

5:00 - 

5:30 

  5:30 -

6:00 

  6:00 -

6:30 

 6:30 -

7:00 

   7:00 -

7:30   
 

Sunday 

PAVEMENT ENGINEERING 

(Theoretical)  

Dr. Zaid Hazem Hussein 

 

SOIL MECHANICS (Theoretical)  

Asst. Prof. Dr. Harith Ibrahim Ali 

ENGINEERING ANALYSIS  

(Tutorial)  

Asst. Prof. Dr. Nabil Khalil  

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 

 

ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE 

Dr. Basma 

 

STRACTURAL ANALYSIS 

(Theoretical ) 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Muthanna Adel Najm 

ENGINEERING ANALYSIS  

(Theoretical)   

Asst. Prof. Dr. Nabil Khalil  

 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

CONCRETE TECHNOLOGYIII- 

(Theoretical ) 

Asst. Lect. Mufaz Hani Abdullah 

 

FUNDAMENTALS OF REINFORCED 

CONCRETE(Theoretical) 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Duaa Taleb Hashem 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

PAVEMENT ENGINEERING (Practical  ) 

Asst. Lect. Israa Mohammed Mushtaq 

 

CONCRETE TECHNOLOGYIII- (Practical  ) 

Asst. Lect. Dhabia Saad Muzahim 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

 

STRACTURAL ANALYSIS   

Asst. Prof. Dr. Muthanna Adel 

Najm  

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

REINFORCED CONCRETE 

Asst. Lect. Abu Bakr Rafi  

 

SOIL MECHANICS (Practical ) 

Soil Laboratory 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Harith Ibrahim Ali 

 

 

 

 



Northern Technical University 

Technical College of Engineering / Mosul 

Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology 

Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

Third Level/Division B 

       Time 

Date       
  2:30 -

3:00 

  3:00 -

3:30    

  3:30 -

4:00     

4:00 - 

4:30 

  4:30 -

5:00    

5:00 - 

5:30 

  5:30 -

6:00 

  6:00 -

6:30 

 6:30 -

7:00 

   7:00 -

7:30   
 

Sunday 

ENGINEERING ANALYSIS  

(Tutorial)  

Asst. Prof. Dr. Nabil Khalil  

 

PAVEMENT ENGINEERING 

(Theoretical)  

Dr. Zaid Hazem Hussein 

 

SOIL MECHANICS 

(Theoretical)  

Asst. Prof. Dr. Harith Ibrahim 

Ali  

 

 

 

 

Monday 

 

ENGINEERING ANALYSIS  

(Theoretical)   

Asst. Prof. Dr. Nabil Khalil  

 

ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE 

Dr. Basma 

STRACTURAL ANALYSIS 

(Theoretical ) 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Muthanna Adel Najm   

 

 

Tuesday 

 

FUNDAMENTALS OF REINFORCED 

CONCRETE(Theoretical) 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Duaa Taleb Hashem  

CONCRETE TECHNOLOGYIII- 

(Theoretical ) 

Asst. Lect. Mufaz Hani Abdullah 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

CONCRETE TECHNOLOGYIII- (Practical  ) 

Asst. Lect. Dhabia Saad Muzahim 

 

PAVEMENT ENGINEERING (Practical  ) 

Asst. Lect. Israa Mohammed Mushtaq 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

 

SOIL MECHANICS (Practical ) 

Soil Laboratory 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Harith Ibrahim 

Ali 

STRACTURAL ANALYSIS   

Asst. Prof. Dr. Muthanna Adel 

Najm  

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

REINFORCED CONCRETE 

Asst. Lect. Abu Bakr Rafi  

 

 

 

 


