## Northern Technical University Technical College of Engineering / Mosul

## Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology

## Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study Academic Year 2025-2026

#### Third Level/Division A

	-7:00 7:30	-6:30 7:00	-6:00 6:30	-5:30 6:00	-5:00 5:30	-4:30 5:00	-4:00 4:30	-3:30 4:00	-3:00 3:30	-2:30 3:00	Time Date
ENGINEERING ANALYSIS (Tutorial) Asst. Prof. Dr. Nabil Khalil				Asst. Prof. Dr. Harith Ibrahim Ali				ENT ENGINEERING (Theoretical) aid Hazem Hussein		Sunday	
	ENGINEERING ANALYSIS (Theoretical) Asst. Prof. Dr. Nabil Khalil				STRACTURAL ANALYSIS (Theoretical) Asst. Prof. Dr. Muthanna Adel Naj				ENGLISH LANGUAGE Dr. Basma		Monday
	FUNDAMENTALS OF REINFORCED (Theoretical)CONCRETE Asst. Prof. Dr. Duaa Taleb Hashem					CONCRETE TECHNOLOGYIII- (Theoretical) Asst. Lect. Mufaz Hani Abdullah					Tuesday
	(Practical) CONCRETE TECHNOLOGYIII- Asst. Lect. Dhabia Saad Muzahim (Practical) PAVEMENT ENGINEERING Asst. Lect. Israa Mohammed Mushtaq										Wednesday
	(Practical) SOIL MECHANICS Soil Laboratory Asst. Prof. Dr. Harith Ibrahim Ali					FUNDAMENTALS OF REINFORCED CONCRETE Asst. Lect. Abu Bakr Rafi			STRACTURAL ANALYSIS Asst. Prof. Dr. Muthanna Adel Najm		

# Northern Technical University Technical College of Engineering / Mosul

## **Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology**

### Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study

### Academic Year 2025-2026

### Third Level/Division B

-7:00 7:30	-6:30 7:00	-6:00 6:30	-5:30 6:00	-5:00 5:30	-4:30 5:00	-4:00 4:30	-3:30 4:00	-3:00 3:30	-2:30 3:00	Time Date
SOIL MECHANICS (Theoretical) Asst. Prof. Dr. Harith Ibrahim Ali				PAVEMENT ENGINEERING (Theoretical) Dr. Zaid Hazem Hussein			ENGINEERING ANALYSIS (Tutorial) Asst. Prof. Dr. Nabil Khalil			Sunday
STRACTURAL ANALYSIS (Theoretical) Asst. Prof. Dr. Muthanna Adel Najm				LANG	LISH GUAGE Basma	ENGINEERING ANALYSIS (Theoretical) Asst. Prof. Dr. Nabil Khalil				Monday
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGYIII- (Theoretical) Asst. Lect. Mufaz Hani Abdullah					FUNDAMENTALS OF REINFORCED (Theoretical)CONCRETE Asst. Prof. Dr. Duaa Taleb Hashem					
`	,		NGINEERIN ned Mushtae		(Practical) CONCRETE TECHNOLOGYIII- Asst. Lect. Dhabia Saad Muzahim					
FUNDAMENTALS OF REINFORCED CONCRETE Asst. Lect. Abu Bakr Rafi				STRACTURAL ANALYSIS Asst. Prof. Dr. Muthanna Adel Najm			(Practical) SOIL MECHANICS Soil Laboratory Asst. Prof. Dr. Harith Ibrahim Ali			Thursday